
      

                         

       

               

                        

            

  

   

                    

       

           

  

 

   

 

   

    

 

  

  

  

      

               

       

             

             

 

 

                   

        

      
       

           

    

        

 

         

      

DEGREE ADMISSION 2019 - B.V.Sc AND A.H. 

NOTE 
1. All candidates are advised to verify their merit number on the list, including entries related to categories and marks. Any discrepancies may be reported 

to the Admission Committee at the earliest. 

2. The position in the merit list stands valid, only upon compliance with the remarks stated. 

3. PE candidates placed in the Merit list would be considered for admissions only upon submission of Result/Marksheet, stating that they have passed the 

qualifying exam with specified marks, rendering them eligible for admissions to respective courses. 

REMARKS 

NSC-NEET SCORE CARD 

RC/BON - RESIDENCE/BONAFIDE CERT. 

BC- BIRTH CERT. 

DC- DIVERGENCE CERT. 

SC- SERVICE CERT. 

TO- TRANSFER ORDER 

CC-CASTE CERT. 

MS- HSSC MARK SHEET 

LC/TC-LEAVING/TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

PMC- PARENT'S MARRIAGE CERT. 

RCP/AFF: PROOF/AFFIDAVIT FOR RESIDENCE CONTINUITY 

SA-SELF ATTESTATION 

PBC-PARENT'S BIRTH CERT. 

PRC-PARENT'S RESIDENCE CERT. 

DECLARATION, INCOMPLETE FORM 

EC/MC: ELIGIBILITY /MIGRATION CERT. 

IC:PROPER INCOME CERT. 

GBC:GRANDPARENT'S BIRTH CERT. 

GA-GCET ADMIT CARD 

GMC: GRANDPARENT'S MARRIAGE CERT. 

AC:AADHAR CARD 

NI:NEEDS IMPROVEMENT 

CANDIDATES SHALL ATTEND THE ADMISSION ROUND STRICTLY AS PER THE NOTIFIED SCHEDULE ON 5TH JULY, 2019 AT 5.15 P.M. 

ATTENDING ADMISSION ARE REQUIRED PRODUCE: ALLALL CANDIDATESCANDIDATES ATTENDING ADMISSION ROUNDSROUNDS ARE REQUIRED TOTO PRODUCE: 

>ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARD 

>ORIGINAL OF ALL DOCUMENTS OF WHICH COPIES HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED 

>FEES (DETAILS OF FEES ARE FURNISHED BELOW) 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.V.Sc.&A.H. 
DTE admission fee of Rs.1500/- to be paid 

Other FEES TO BE PAID TO THE RESPECTIVE INSTITUTIONS UPON ADMISSION,AFTER 

ASCERTAINING THE FEES PAYABLE . 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2019 

COURSE:BVSc 

CAT: GEN 

NOTE: ANY CANDIDATE WITH RESIDENCE LESS THAN 15 YEARS IS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BVSc COURSE 
CATEGORIES XII SCORES NEET SCORES ELIGIBILITY 
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Maharashtra 

Animal and 

Fishery 

Sciences 

University 

(MAFSU) 

Rajiv Gandhi 

Institute of 

Veterinary 

Education and 

Research 

(RIVER) 

REMARKS 

1 3385 210102001 GEN PRATHAMESH VISHWAS GAWAS 87 85 95 267 437 94284 E E 

2 3405 210100063 GEN RHEA BINOJ 77 82 93 252 372 158965 E E RC OF 15 YRS 

3 6091 210104212 GEN OBC NAIK CHOPDEKAR SIYA LAXIMAN 70 78 91 239 351 184305 E E LATEST LC,RCP 

4 3449 210102175 GEN DIVYA NITIN SABNIS 79 83 94 256 351 184580 E E 

5 3034 210101233 GEN SHEFALI SURESH PATIL 81 86 95 262 319 228085 E E 

6 3021 210101903 GEN SHREYA ANAND PARULEKAR 82 89 82 253 294 268260 E E 

7 3862 210100426 GEN OBC BIPIN DEU LAMBOR 72 73 93 238 287 278778 E E EC,IC ,MC 

8 6718 210101688 GEN OBC MILICA KAY BARRETTO 80 81 78 239 285 281986 E E  LATEST LC,RELEVANT EC ,MC,PC 

9 3242 210100529 GEN OBC NAIK SHIVANI CHITUR 51 68 73 192 272 305252 E E RCP 

10 6099 210102884 GEN BHARGAVI SHARAD SAWANT 55 52 63 170 272 305934 E E 

11 6188 210104384 GEN PATHAN SAAD AFZALKHAN 50 55 59 164 252 343607 E E RCP 

12 6101 210102787 GEN HANOCH AARON MISQUITA 79 65 79 223 252 344210 E E MC,NSC,RCP 

13 7515 210103447 GEN DA COSTA ROSHNI 58 77 81 216 249 350091 E E RC FOR 15YRS/BON,LATEST LC 

14 3148 210101666 GEN OBC DEVASHREE SATISH TARI 66 76 83 225 237 376796 E E 

15 3303 210103266 GEN TUSHAR NARESH MALIK 83 88 96 267 237 377032 E E NSC 

16 3349 210101425 GEN KALLA LAKSHMI RITHIKA 81 85 86 252 230 391504 E E NSC 

17 6322 210102069 GEN SHOURYA PRAJOT PAI 79 96 98 273 230 392002 E E 

18 6702 210100379 GEN PARTH NARESH PAI 75 84 82 241 225 404058 E E 

19 3466 210100138 GEN MOHAMMAD SAQIB SAIPANMULUK KOTI 77 72 94 243 220 416837 E E 

20 6456 210103196 GEN ANNEESA AALIYA BUTT 71 74 96 241 219 417361 E E 

21 3884 210101099 GEN ANJALI SANTOSH YADAV 88 74 91 253 218 421474 E E 

22 3261 210103855 GEN SC RESHAM RAJENDRA TALGAOKAR 75 84 90 249 216 425956 E E 

23 3726 210101076 GEN HEIDI KYLIE PHOEBE BARRETO 71 83 80 234 210 440943 E E NSC 

24 6760 210102336 GEN ERICA NINA SEQUEIRA 50 52 75 177 209 443947 E E 

25 3151 210104123 GEN 

NEVAGIRE SOMNATH ALIAS LAXMIKAMAL 

MARUTI 55 63 80 198 208 445259 E E 

26 3084 210102226 GEN UDDESH UTTAM GAUNS 65 70 83 218 208 446473 E E 

27 6211 210101647 GEN REANNA EVELYN DA CRUZ 79 85 75 239 206 450195 E E 

28 3367 210101489 GEN ST RIYA ROHIDAS ADKONKER 75 74 89 238 205 454360 E E 

29 3351 210101961 GEN KETAN DAYANAND KERKAR 65 62 78 205 205 454906 E E 

30 4592 210103063 GEN OBC KRUTIKA SHANTARAM SHIVOLKAR 66 62 76 204 202 460501 E E 

31 6897 210100274 GEN GAURI NITIN NAIK 69 56 69 194 202 460521 E E DECLARATION SIGNATURE,NSC 

32 6332 210100024 GEN DURVA DEVIDAS KHARPALKAR 75 70 84 229 201 464461 E E 

33 4549 210102178 GEN NAIK MANASWI 57 57 68 182 195 479882 E E 

34 6874 210101950 GEN OBC ANIKET NARESH NAIK 66 61 89 216 195 480744 E E 

35 3711 210101281 GEN ATREY MANOJ GAONKAR 59 73 62 194 195 481815 E E 

36 3650 210100840 GEN KOMAL VIJAY HADIMANI 74 78 91 243 181 522018 E E  RC OF 15 YRS 

37 6154 210102675 GEN RODRIGUES DEBORAH SANTANA 58 52 58 168 181 522943 E E NSC,RCP 

38 3745 210103303 GEN ST R0HIT NAGU VELIP 70 87 73 230 177 536853 E E 

39 6155 210100563 GEN FAL DESAI PRINCE PRASHANT 61 69 84 214 175 542558 E E RCP 

40 6412 210104015 GEN SHIRODKAR SANSHIKA SANJAY 59 54 84 197 166 570959 E E RC FOR 15 YEARS/BON 

41 6368 210100441 GEN FERNANDES ASTRIDA SAVIOLA 52 50 66 168 166 571034 E E LATEST LC,RCP 

42 3781 210102803 GEN SAVI PRAMOD SHET SHIRODKAR 73 83 90 246 165 577642 E E 

43 6262 210100576 GEN MAHESH SANTOSH SHET MAPARI 70 77 93 240 164 580508 E E EC 

44 6122 210101411 GEN WENDELL SEBASTIAN MORAES 71 64 80 215 162 585845 E E 

45 6519 210101622 GEN ST SHERLY FALEIRO 62 69 78 209 161 589041 E E 

46 3802 210102320 GEN FAYAH FURLISHIA VAZ 50 40 51 141 161 590910 PE PE NI,MS,LC 

47 7212 210102000 GEN ST DHANASHREE SADANAND VELIP 62 60 66 188 161 591164 E E LATEST LC 

48 3738 210100934 GEN VINAY VIJAY SHANBHAG 63 62 60 185 160 594697 E E EC,MC, NSC,MS 

49 3436 210102490 GEN OBC AASHNA RAJARAM NAIK 68 56 79 203 158 600854 E E 

50 6215 210103377 GEN OBC NADODKAR SIDDHI DEELIP 58 62 82 202 156 607695 E E FRESH CC,RCP 

51 3557 210100268 GEN ANDRADE ABEL 56 53 67 176 155 612947 E E RCP 

52 7588 210101877 GEN ST MASCARENHAS RASILIA MARLIEN 50 68 73 191 154 615395 E E 

53 4166 210104081 GEN SURESH KASHEERAY MASTI 59 65 69 193 152 625172 E E NSC 

54 6097 210100115 GEN AVANI AUDUMBER SHINDE 56 65 75 196 149 637521 E E 

55 6749 210102266 GEN FERNANDES CELSA HOSANA 50 50 80 180 145 653393 E E RCP 

56 3365 210103923 GEN KEVAL DAYANAND KERKAR 60 52 64 176 145 654945 E E 

57 4541 210102500 GEN WINONA EUDOCIA RODRIGUES 63 59 72 194 144 657189 E E 

58 3645 210104196 GEN RADHA SANTOSH SHIRSAT 68 58 74 200 137 687041 E E 

59 6654 210104511 GEN OBC PRIYANKA SHASHIKANT SATARKAR 58 64 79 201 131 713170 E E CC 

60 6272 210101752 GEN OBC SAILI DEEPAK KUNDAIKAR 75 77 84 236 128 729943 E E 

61 3548 210101033 GEN MEHRAJ MAHESH BHAGAT 62 64 73 199 123 756582 E E 

62 6875 210102133 GEN ST NARVEKAR SHREYA RATNAKAR 44 50 61 155 122 757760 E E RCP 

63 7150 210103912 GEN ATHARVA SHASHIDHAR BYALI 69 70 71 210 122 762044 E E RC FOR 15YRS/BON 

64 3868 210101180 GEN OBC YUKTA DATTATRAY NAIK 49 56 74 179 121 763324 E E 

65 3258 210102716 GEN SAUNSKRUTI DILIP RAKHUNDE 51 65 57 173 120 772707 E E NSC 

66 3932 210101336 GEN ST SALONI TULSHIDAS GAWADE 53 57 77 187 118 779936 E E 

67 3422 210103007 GEN OBC SIYA GAJANAN NAIK 69 72 70 211 118 781642 E E 

68 6827 210102041 GEN DESAI JYOTSNA DAMODAR 57 65 84 206 117 784291 E E LATEST LC,NSC 

69 4065 210100931 GEN ISHANEE DALESH KOSSAMBE 60 50 62 172 114 804602 E E 

70 3551 210101740 GEN BHAGYASHREE RAJESH MAHAJAN 50 56 52 158 112 814462 E E 

71 7527 210103391 GEN ST PRAVESH PRAKASH GAONKAR 58 75 73 206 110 828048 E E 

72 6318 210103018 GEN RANE SHIVANI SHAMRAO 66 65 74 205 109 829912 E E RCP 

73 6433 210100855 GEN SHIVRAJ JAGANNATH PARAB 66 66 59 191 109 832146 E E 

74 3329 210100376 GEN ST VINDA ULHAS MARDOLKAR 63 69 79 211 109 833241 E E NSC 

75 3368 210104045 GEN OBC SHEENA ASHRAM AROLKAR 53 58 51 162 108 836752 E E 

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY, E: ELIGIBLE, PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE, NE :NOT ELIGIBLE, 

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2019  OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC /ST MIGRANT STATUS Page 2 of 6 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2019 

COURSE:BVSc 

CAT: GEN 

NOTE: ANY CANDIDATE WITH RESIDENCE LESS THAN 15 YEARS IS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BVSc COURSE 
CATEGORIES XII SCORES NEET SCORES ELIGIBILITY 
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Maharashtra 

Animal and 

Fishery 

Sciences 

University 

(MAFSU) 

Rajiv Gandhi 

Institute of 

Veterinary 

Education and 

Research 

(RIVER) 

REMARKS 

76 6672 210101032 GEN ST GAUDE DIPTESH SUBRAI 55 61 62 178 105 852443 E E RCP 

77 7149 210101150 GEN SANGAM SHAMRAO RANE 57 65 68 190 104 860198 E E 

78 3435 210102318 GEN ST VRUTIKA YESHWANT BHOMKAR 71 67 70 208 102 871335 E E 

79 7106 210101186 GEN KRUPI MAHESH TAMBAT 48 49 54 151 101 876494 E E NSC 

80 3740 210103431 GEN RIYA TATOBA PATIL 55 55 66 176 101 876734 E E NSC 

81 4114 210102706 GEN OBC NITESH BABU GOSAVI 52 55 68 175 99 895384 E E 

82 6558 210101736 GEN LOTLIKAR RITEJ SANJAY 46 62 68 176 97 903986 E E 

83 6945 210101678 GEN YOHAN MARC FERNANDES 48 52 58 158 96 907621 E E NSC 

84 3818 210100944 GEN URVI UDAY GAD 63 65 70 198 96 909840 E E 

85 6921 210100572 GEN ST ARCHANA ARJUN VELIP 57 53 58 168 95 916557 E E 

86 6634 210101366 GEN CHENOA COUTINHO 63 69 66 198 92 934541 E E NSC 

87 7509 210100633 GEN CHELSIE IDELIA COUTINHO 55 57 63 175 92 936002 E E NSC 

88 3263 210103333 GEN VIPESH VINOD RAIKAR 42 53 50 145 90 955425 PE PE 

89 6087 210101309 GEN RACHEL REHAM JOLINA FERNANDES 71 76 86 233 89 956669 E E NSC 

90 6461 210102418 GEN MUSKAN RASHEED JEHAN 65 67 76 208 81 1011564 E E RC FOR 15 YEARS/BON 

91 4506 210103508 GEN OBC PRASHAKA PREMNATH NAIK 61 58 72 191 76 1049078 E E 

92 6200 210102628 GEN OBC POLLE SADASHIV KISHOR 46 47 54 147 73 1067851 E E 

93 4113 210102347 GEN OBC SAILI VIRENDRA PARULEKAR 46 52 68 166 71 1082794 E E 

94 6170 210102115 GEN RITA DORIS CARVALHO 60 54 54 168 70 1094058 E E 

95 6628 210101522 GEN ST SANKALP GOVIND GAONKAR 41 52 57 150 60 1166967 E E NSC 

96 6140 210103523 GEN FERNANDES OSWINA RENNY 42 51 53 146 58 1174687 PE PE NSC,RCP 

97 6868 210101161 GEN ST GAONKER SATYAWAN SURESH 46 45 45 136 58 1176941 PE E NSC,RCP 

98 7129 210104389 GEN SC SARITA SHAMSUNDAR MORJKAR 64 61 70 195 57 1180618 E E RC FOR 15YRS/BON 

99 7156 210100454 GEN ST SUVIDHA LAXMAN GAONKAR 66 64 67 197 53 1208786 E E NSC 

100 3266 210100958 GEN ALWIN MATHEW MATHAI 69 56 58 183 53 1210551 E E SA,RC OF 15 YRS 

101 3108 210100961 GEN ADITI SHIVAJI GAONKAR 53 58 69 180 48 1241389 E E 

102 3624 210100119 GEN AKSHAY HANUMANT PRABHU VELGUENKAR 41 51 50 142 41 1279745 PE PE NSC 

103 6633 210101971 GEN ST VELIP RAHUL GOVIND 52 58 57 167 31 1330150 E E RCP 

104 6279 310805301 GEN SEJAL UGAM SHET GOVEKAR 52 63 71 186 18 1373957 PE PE NI,LC,MS 

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY, E: ELIGIBLE, PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE, NE :NOT ELIGIBLE, 

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2019  OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC /ST MIGRANT STATUS Page 3 of 6 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2019 

COURSE:BVSc 

CAT: OBC 

NOTE: ANY CANDIDATE WITH RESIDENCE LESS THAN 15 YEARS IS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BVSc COURSE 
CATEGORIES XII SCORES NEET SCORES ELIGIBILITY 
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Maharashtra 

Animal and 

Fishery 

Sciences 

University 

(MAFSU) 

Rajiv Gandhi 

Institute of 

Veterinary 

Education and 

Research 

(RIVER) 

REMARKS 

1 6091 210104212 GEN OBC NAIK CHOPDEKAR SIYA LAXIMAN 70 78 91 239 351 184305 E E LATEST LC,RCP 

2 3862 210100426 GEN OBC BIPIN DEU LAMBOR 72 73 93 238 287 278778 E E EC,IC ,MC 

3 6718 210101688 GEN OBC MILICA KAY BARRETTO 80 81 78 239 285 281986 E E  LATEST LC,RELEVANT EC ,MC,PC 

4 3242 210100529 GEN OBC NAIK SHIVANI CHITUR 51 68 73 192 272 305252 E E RCP 

5 3148 210101666 GEN OBC DEVASHREE SATISH TARI 66 76 83 225 237 376796 E E 

6 4592 210103063 GEN OBC KRUTIKA SHANTARAM SHIVOLKAR 66 62 76 204 202 460501 E E 

7 6874 210101950 GEN OBC ANIKET NARESH NAIK 66 61 89 216 195 480744 E E 

8 3436 210102490 GEN OBC AASHNA RAJARAM NAIK 68 56 79 203 158 600854 E E 

9 6215 210103377 GEN OBC NADODKAR SIDDHI DEELIP 58 62 82 202 156 607695 E E FRESH CC,RCP 

10 6654 210104511 GEN OBC PRIYANKA SHASHIKANT SATARKAR 58 64 79 201 131 713170 E E CC 

11 6272 210101752 GEN OBC SAILI DEEPAK KUNDAIKAR 75 77 84 236 128 729943 E E 

12 3868 210101180 GEN OBC YUKTA DATTATRAY NAIK 49 56 74 179 121 763324 E E 

13 3422 210103007 GEN OBC SIYA GAJANAN NAIK 69 72 70 211 118 781642 E E 

14 3368 210104045 GEN OBC SHEENA ASHRAM AROLKAR 53 58 51 162 108 836752 E E 

15 4114 210102706 GEN OBC NITESH BABU GOSAVI 52 55 68 175 99 895384 E E 

16 4506 210103508 GEN OBC PRASHAKA PREMNATH NAIK 61 58 72 191 76 1049078 E E 

17 6200 210102628 GEN OBC POLLE SADASHIV KISHOR 46 47 54 147 73 1067851 E E 

18 4113 210102347 GEN OBC SAILI VIRENDRA PARULEKAR 46 52 68 166 71 1082794 E E 

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY, E: ELIGIBLE, PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE, NE :NOT ELIGIBLE, 

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2019  OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC /ST MIGRANT STATUS Page 4 of 6 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2019 

COURSE:BVSc 

CAT: SC 

NOTE: ANY CANDIDATE WITH RESIDENCE LESS THAN 15 YEARS IS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BVSc COURSE 
CATEGORIES XII SCORES NEET SCORES ELIGIBILITY 
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Maharashtra 

Animal and 

Fishery 

Sciences 

University 

(MAFSU) 

Rajiv Gandhi 

Institute of 

Veterinary 

Education and 

Research 

(RIVER) 

REMARKS 

1 3261 210103855 GEN SC RESHAM RAJENDRA TALGAOKAR 75 84 90 249 216 425956 E E 

2 7129 210104389 GEN SC SARITA SHAMSUNDAR MORJKAR 64 61 70 195 57 1180618 E E RC FOR 15YRS/BON 

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY, E: ELIGIBLE, PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE, NE :NOT ELIGIBLE, 

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2019  OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC /ST MIGRANT STATUS Page 5 of 6 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DEGREE ADMISSIONS 2019 

COURSE:BVSc 

CAT: ST 

NOTE: ANY CANDIDATE WITH RESIDENCE LESS THAN 15 YEARS IS NOT ELIGIBLE FOR BVSc COURSE 
CATEGORIES XII SCORES NEET SCORES ELIGIBILITY 
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Maharashtra 

Animal and 

Fishery 

Sciences 

University 

(MAFSU) 

Rajiv Gandhi 

Institute of 

Veterinary 

Education and 

Research 

(RIVER) 

REMARKS 

1 3367 210101489 GEN ST RIYA ROHIDAS ADKONKER 75 74 89 238 205 454360 E E 

2 3745 210103303 GEN ST R0HIT NAGU VELIP 70 87 73 230 177 536853 E E 

3 6519 210101622 GEN ST SHERLY FALEIRO 62 69 78 209 161 589041 E E 

4 7212 210102000 GEN ST DHANASHREE SADANAND VELIP 62 60 66 188 161 591164 E E LATEST LC 

5 7588 210101877 GEN ST MASCARENHAS RASILIA MARLIEN 50 68 73 191 154 615395 E E 

6 6875 210102133 GEN ST NARVEKAR SHREYA RATNAKAR 44 50 61 155 122 757760 E E RCP 

7 3932 210101336 GEN ST SALONI TULSHIDAS GAWADE 53 57 77 187 118 779936 E E 

8 7527 210103391 GEN ST PRAVESH PRAKASH GAONKAR 58 75 73 206 110 828048 E E 

9 3329 210100376 GEN ST VINDA ULHAS MARDOLKAR 63 69 79 211 109 833241 E E NSC 

10 6672 210101032 GEN ST GAUDE DIPTESH SUBRAI 55 61 62 178 105 852443 E E RCP 

11 3435 210102318 GEN ST VRUTIKA YESHWANT BHOMKAR 71 67 70 208 102 871335 E E 

12 6921 210100572 GEN ST ARCHANA ARJUN VELIP 57 53 58 168 95 916557 E E 

13 6628 210101522 GEN ST SANKALP GOVIND GAONKAR 41 52 57 150 60 1166967 E E NSC 

14 6868 210101161 GEN ST GAONKER SATYAWAN SURESH 46 45 45 136 58 1176941 PE E NSC,RCP 

15 7156 210100454 GEN ST SUVIDHA LAXMAN GAONKAR 66 64 67 197 53 1208786 E E NSC 

16 6633 210101971 GEN ST VELIP RAHUL GOVIND 52 58 57 167 31 1330150 E E RCP 

DISCREPANCIES IF ANY, E: ELIGIBLE, PE: PROVISIONALLY ELIGIBLE, NE :NOT ELIGIBLE, 

CONTACT THE DEGREE ADMISSION COMMITTEE 2019  OBC-C/M: OBC CREAMY LAYER/MIGRANT STATUS, SC-M/ST-M: SC /ST MIGRANT STATUS Page 6 of 6 


